
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-6075

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 12/14/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to a River Walk patio lease with 155 E. Commerce Hotel
LLC. to revise the start date for use of the River Walk patio to January 1, 2021.  [Lori Houston,
Assistant City Manager; John Jacks, Director, Center City Development & Operations]

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment 1, River Walk Patio Lease Agreement, 155 E. Commerce Hotel, affiliated company of
Chilton Restoration, October 25, 2017, 2. Disclosure Form, Chris Hill, 155 E. Commerce Hotel LLC,
Nov 2017, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2017-12-14-1002

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptedCity Council A Session12/14/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

